
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N
698.92 FT, E 33 FT TO POB,
CONT N 146.91 FT, NE'LY 518.28

HERRINGSHAW TIMMOTHY D
315 SW LEONARD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-17-08558-002

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

19417.00 1.00/

05/09/2017 DF 2.55 195,075 0 0 195,075

STANDARD
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20,522
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195,075
216,397

0
216,397
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216,397
216,397

0

216,397

1292/2465 3/17/2015 WD U I 37 262,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLORIA A DEVEREUX

TIMMOTHY D HERRINGS

0589/0139 4/01/1986 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

491 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 80
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 20
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6500 04 1,980 46.0740 20.73 41,045 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1332

AOF 120 110 132 1,368

AOF 444 110 488 5,058

BAS 768 100 768 7,961

UST 1,480 40 592 6,136

2,812 1,980 20,522

BAS= W24 UST= W40 S37 E40 N37$ S37 E14 AOF=  E10 N12 W10 S12$
N12 E10 AOF=  S12 E12 N37 W12 S25$ N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 800

800

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 2.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 76,500.00 76,500.00 195,075


